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Syllabus Directory*
$he most recent issue of Journal of Behaviorology that 
features a Syllabus Directory contains two lists of tibi’s 
current course syllabi. These lists show where to find the 
most up–to–date versions of these syllabi in number, 
title, and content. The first list organizes the syllabi by 
numerical course number. The second list organizes the 
syllabi by the chronological volume, number, and pages 
where you can find each course syllabus.

Each of these syllabi contain only information 
explicit to a particular course. You will find all the relevant 
generic information in the article, General Parameters & 
Procedures for Courses from The International Behaviorology 
Institute, in Journal of Behaviorology, Volume 18, Number 
2 (Spring, 2015) pp. 3–6.

Current Syllabi by Course Number

behg 100: Child Rearing Principles and Practices; 
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 3–5.
behg 110: Introduction to Behaviorology Terminology;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 19–21.
behg 210: Introduction to Behaviorology I;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 6–8.
behg 211: Introduction to Behaviorology II;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 9–12.
behg 330: Companion Animal Training; 
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 13–15.
behg 340: Introduction to Verbal Behavior;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 16–18.
behg 350: Behaviorology Philosophy and History;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 22–24.
behg 405: Basic Autism Intervention Methods;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 19–21.
behg 425: Classroom Management and    

Preventing School Violence;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 22–24.
behg 430: Resolving Problem Animal Behavior;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 25–28.
behg 435: Performance Management and    

Preventing Workplace Violence;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 25–27.
behg 455: Behaviorological Thanatology and   

Dignified Dying; 
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 28–31.
behg 465: Behaviorological Rehabilitation;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 32–34.

behg 480: Green Contingency Engineering;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 29–31.
behg 512: Advanced Behaviorology I;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 35–37.
behg 513: Advanced Behaviorology II;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 38–40.
behg 541: Advanced Verbal Behavior;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 41–43.!

Current Syllabi by Volume & Number

behg 100: Child Rearing Principles and Practices; 
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 3–5.
behg 210: Introduction to Behaviorology I;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 6–8.
behg 211: Introduction to Behaviorology II;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 9–12.
behg 330: Companion Animal Training; 
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 13–15.
behg 340: Introduction to Verbal Behavior;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 16–18.
behg 405: Basic Autism Intervention Methods;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 19–21.
behg 425: Classroom Management and    

Preventing School Violence;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 22–24.
behg 435: Performance Management and    

Preventing Workplace Violence;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 25–27.
behg 455: Behaviorological Thanatology and   

Dignified Dying; 
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 28–31.
behg 465: Behaviorological Rehabilitation;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 32–34.
behg 512: Advanced Behaviorology I;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 35–37.
behg 513: Advanced Behaviorology II;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 38–40.
behg 541: Advanced Verbal Behavior;
 Volume 19, Number 2 (Fall 2016) 41–43.
behg 110: Introduction to Behaviorology Terminology;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 19–21.
behg 350: Behaviorology Philosophy and History;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 22–24.
behg 430: Resolving Problem Animal Behavior;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 25–28.
behg 480: Green Contingency Engineering;
 Volume 20, Number 1 (Spring, 2017) 29–31."

——————————

*All of these tibi course syllabi were either updated in 2016 or new in 2017. Many have older version 
appearing in earlier issues under different course numbers; see the Syllabus Directory in Volume 18, 
Number 1 (Spring 2015) for details.


